
	
	
	

RESOURCE PROVIDER LIST 
 

Resource Contact Name/Email Phone/Web 
Bellevue Office of Economic Development  James Henderson, Economic Development Director 

jhenderson@bellevuewa.gov  
 
Jesse Candeo, Economic Development Manager 
jcanedo@bellevuewa.gov 

425‐452‐7892 
www.bellevuewa.gov  

Bellevue Downtown Association  Matt Jack, Policy and Community Affairs Specialist 
matt@bellevuedowntown.org 

425‐453‐1223 
www.bellevuedowntown.org  

Bellevue Downtown Association 
TransManage 

Augusta DeVries 
augusta@bellevuedowntown.org 

425‐453‐0644 
http://www.bellevuedowntown.org/  

Choose Your Way Bellevue  
Bellevue Transportation Department 

Kate Johnson,  
info@cywb.org 

425‐990‐3097 
www.chooseyourwaybellevue.org  

Capital Improvement Program 
Bellevue Transportation Department 

Tresa Berg, Public Involvement Manager  
tberg@bellevuewa.gov 

425‐452‐4638 
www.bellevuewa.gov  

Sound Transit  
East Link Community Outreach 

Jennifer Lemus, Community Outreach Supervisor 
Blake Jones, Community Outreach Specialist 
Jason Hampton, Community Outreach Specialist 
Abby Chazanow, Community Outreach Specialist	
eastlink@soundtransit.org 

206‐398‐5465 
 
www.soundtransit.org/eastlink  

U.S. Small Business Administration  Desiree Albrecht, Economic Development Specialist 
desiree.albrecht@sba.gov  

206‐553‐2664 
www.sba.gov/wa 

SCORE   May Wan, Eastside Branch Manager 
may.wan@scorevolunteer.org 

206‐423‐6870 
https://www.score.org/  

Small Business Development Center  Gregory Paley, Certified Business Advisor 
Gregory.paley@wsbdc.org  

425‐885‐4014 
http://wsbdc.org/  

The Grand Connection  
Bellevue Planning & Community Development  

Bradley Calvert  
bcalvert@bellevuewa.gov 

425‐452‐6930 
http://www.bellevuegrandconnection.com  

BelRed Corridor Plan 
Bellevue Planning & Community Development 

Emil King, Strategic Planning Manager 
eaking@bellevuewa.gov 

425‐452‐7223 
http://www.bellevuewa.gov/belred‐look‐back.htm 



	
	
	

 


